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Haith B b= 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
BEIARIES 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
FUAE 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00
Rk 7,500.00 1,000.00 6,500,00
FEZE 500.00 0.00 500,00
BRFRIRTS 500.00 0.00 500.00
TR ER Z 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 500.00 0.00 500.00
wmEN 500,00 0.00 500.00
W 500.00 0.00 500.00
IR 500.00 0.00 500.00
B 500.00 1,000.00 -500,00
Wi 500.00 0.00 500.00
SRR 500.00 0.00 500.00
BIIW 125 ITENEEE. 2021-10-29 [ JEEEHF]



MR FULTRE

R

i

(I

B

*f’p\\bdﬁ% 2021479A
W & e A

JG

BREAN — #ﬁm M| 2T | RERE | EfteH | BNSH | RATeH
HNE \ B R 500.00 0.00 500.00
EERED \ RxmAL " 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
ISR NCVTH L S 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
HTUREHSETEMIESE - 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
Rrft TREER 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53/
HEBEHAT 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
Rl 8,820.00 0.00 8,820.00
27X FEARIR T 8,820.00 0.00 8,820.00
1IN 57,357.00 0.00 57,357.00
£#RE 57,357.00 0.00 57,357.00
Foith 368,357.51 567.00 367,790.51
AR, 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
ENEE 257,517.30 567.00 256,950.30
Pk 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L. &ba 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ek, s 300.00 0.00 300.00
W EEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MEAE 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
e, BEE 300.00 0.00 300.00
i 800.00 0.00 800.00
HEH 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
ek 500.00 0.00 500.00
Hit 200.00 0.00 200.00
& it 10,231,550.81 444,257.00 9,787,293.81
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0 |HwmsEm \ A \ ! 0.00 0.00 0.00
| i smmse-sAmeTISTE/ A (M’ n ;"ﬁ;n{om 09-02 2,145.00 0.00 2.145.00
9 |rEHEYILLe-8 A L 55075/ A —_ 2021-09-02 150.00 0.00 2,295.00
3 |ltasRm R 4193870/ A CER) 2021-09-03 1,938.00 0.00 4,233.00
4 |yrEpRE R AT 41257/ B (BF) 2021-09-03 3,125.00 0.00 7,358.00
5 AR EARRERT-9AME1T8T /A (BE) 2021-09-03 5,361.00 0.00 12,719.00
6 |ioym PR 7R 7-9 H #4:54807m/ A (BF 2021-09-03 16,440.00 0.00 29,159.00
7 |k PR RT-9 A 4199275/ A (B 2021-09-03 5,976.00 0.00 35,135.00
8 | ApmI iR R0 A M 4209275/ A (5% 2021-09-03 2,092.00 0.00 37,227.00
9 |l AR ZRT-9 A F4x514670/ A (BE) 2021-09-03 15,435.00 0.00 52,662.00
10 Mol BOEARTE 779 A 45135370/ A (&5 2021-09-03 1,353.00 0.00 54,015.00
11\ espm R0 E 4129270/ A (B 2021-09-03 1,292.00 0.00 55,307.00
19 |WrEsRm R0 A 4163470/ A (RER) 2021-09-03 1,634.00 0.00 56,941.00
13 |WrgreEraR-0 A 417646/ A (B 2021-09-06 3,528.00 0.00 60,469.00
14 |Wrs sy T-9 A 7418387t/ A (RE) 2021-09-06 5,514.00 0.00 65,983.00
15 | ER4RERI-10A 4472570/ A (KR 2021-09-06 9,450.00 0.00 75,433.00
16 | TERE4RE RO LE167TR/ B (BR) 2021-09-06 1,677.00 0.00 77,110.00
17 [T iEm R B FE2680w/ A (KF) 2021-09-06 2,680.00 0.00 79,790.00
18 |WpEEsE =K A 43837/H 2021-09-06 383.00 0.00 80,173.00
19 |t Bk R R-10A 541277/ (BR) 2021-09-06 2,554.00 0.00 82,727.00
20 | Eie=R7-9 5411887/ A (BE) 2021-09-06 3,564.00 0.00 86,291.00
01 |im B aRERT-0OAF A48T/ A (B 2021-09-06 14,244.00 .0.00 100,535.00
29 | TR E R T-9 B f 4320070/ (RE) 2021-09-06 9,627.00 0.00 110,162.00
23 |WE =B =RT-98 fM£25270/ B 2021-09-06 756.00 0.00 110,918.00
o4 |WHEEEERT-9OBEETMT/A (R 2021-09-06 2,382.00 0.00 113,300.00
95 |WaEhA4RTERIT-9 B 413277/ B (BF) 2021-09-06 3,981.00 0.00 117,281.00
26 (WERE=RKoAML2174/A (BRF) 2021-09-06 2,174.00 0.00 119,455.00
o7 R lbET-9 A 4126078/ A (EFD) 2021-09-06 3,780.00 0.00 123,235.00
08 |kiERB4RBRT-8AHEINT/AH (KR 2021-09-06 6,318.00 0.00 129,553.00
29 |W{ERBEBERIATABLTR/A (KE) 2021 -09-06 3,317.00 0.00 132,870.00
30 |l E=RT-9H 429977/ H (RF) 2021-09-06 8,991.00 0.00 141,861.00
9] WSREES =Ko M440327/8 (KFR) 2021-09-06 4,032.00 0.00 145,893.00
32 |MEEBERERIAMAL61650/H (RE) 2021-09-06 1,616.00 0.00 147,509.00
33 MRS RERIAME&1377m/ A (BE) 2021-09-06 1,377.00 0.00 148,886.00

HBIW LM HTENEEE: 2021-10-29 [ EEEF)




. m,’

- 20214F9H
RAIAL. nmwc@%ﬂww@# - Ls } Bl 7
s moE A\ BRA (BN SH | Xt e % W (2T A
34 [WRABAROH H 422427/ B (ﬁ%g?\ ik ‘Fﬁm 9-06 2,242.00 000  151,128.00
35 KR RO AT/ A (BB~ |202109-06 1,672.00 000  152,800.00
36 (KB B=E1-9A M 16767/ A () 2021-09-06 5,028.00 000  157,828.00
37 KRR R 18T/ A (R 2021-09-06 | 10,434.00 0.00 168,262.00
38 MR = K1-0 F 478875/ A (RED) 2021-09-06 2,364.00 0.00 170,626.00
30 | R -0 A T 422685/ A (R) 2021-09-06 6,804.00 0.00 177,430.00
40 | =R 7-0 8 R4189058/ A (RED 2021-09-06 5,670.00 000  183,100.00
41 | BN R RT-9 A A 93TE/ A (RED 2021-09-06 5,811.00 0.00]  188,911.00
42 |BEHEREROATE16TR/A (R 2021-09-06 1,367.00 0.00 190,278.00
43 Wbt B R AR YU/ A (BE) 2021-09-06 3,744.00 000  194,022.00
44 | BRI =K T-9 A 4175470/ (R30) 2021-09-06 5,262.00 000  199,284.00
45 WO R A T-0 A T 4:38857/ A (RID) 2021-00-06 | 11,655.00 000  210939.00
46 KRR T-0 AR 148275/ A (KF0) 2021-09-06 4,446.00 0.00]  215385.00
47 Mok FRRT-9 A FS4517E/ A (R 2021-09-06 1,353.00 000,  216738.00
48 | KR D T =RT-0 8 T 484275/ B 2021-09-06 2,526.00 0.00|  219,264.00
49 MR RE=XOA 4182755/ A (RED) 2021-09-06 1,827.00 000  221,091.00
50 |l B4R T A 25087/ A (RED) 2021-09-06 7,524.00 0.00| 22861500
51 Wi L6-8 A 66075/ A (K% 2021-09-07 1,980.00 000  230,595.00
52 IR AR T8 F 4 #5307/ H 2021-09-07 2,126.00 000  232721.00
53 [t a iRm0 A 4153075/ A (K50 2021-09-07 1,530.00 000  234251.00
54 IS RO AT £152075/ A 2021-09-07 1,520.00 0.00|  235771.00
55 |iipR A RmmmT-o A 18875/ A (RTD) 2021-09-07 5,661.00 000,  241432.00
56 |KHAiE, X E=RT-9A Ba12867/ A 2021-09-07 3,858.00 0.00]  245290.00
57 BB =R T-0 A T4867/ A (RE) 2021-09-07 1,458.00 0.00|  246,748.00
58 |/l B 4RkT-8 8 FAL159575/ H (R 2021-09-07 3,190.00 000  249,938.00
59 KRG E=ET-8A BET0T/A (RE) 2021-09-07 1,500.00 0.00]  251,438.00
60 | 5 =X 7-9 A 7 4399675/ A (R 2021-09-07 |  11,988.00 0.00|  263426.00
61 KB =R7-9 8 B4 104055/ A (RE) 2021-09-07 3,120.00 000  266,546.00
62 [ RHIERART-8 A HS177275/ A (R 2021-09-07 3,544.00 000,  270,090.00
63 KTt iRng AT &182770/ A (2D 2021-09-08 1,827.00 0.00  271,917.00
64 oA R RT-9A ML0921 75/ A (R 2021-08-08 | 11,781.00 000  283,698.00
65 [l R BRT-9R AA6T5E/A (R 2021-09-08 |  11,025.00 000  294,723.00
66 | B9 A BA5005/ F (RED 2021-09-08 | 10,500.00 0.00]  305223.00
67 |WKI A B IT-0 H H4 350070/ H (RE 20210908 | 10,500.00 0.00|  315723.00
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68 i B E -0 F 4162075/ A (B30 A :"‘ﬁbm,@% 08 4.860.00 0.00l  320,583.00
60 | KB YT W9 A B 803156/ A (RFD) +9621-09-08 8,031.00 0.00|  328,614.00
(70 W =R T8 175255/ F (RED) 2021-09-09 3,504.00 000  332,118.00
7 \&ﬁ&é%szmgﬂ@mﬁ/ﬁ 2021-09-09 322.00 0.00]  332,440.00
72 W E R RT-8 A 4132055/ F (RED 2021-09-09 2,640.00 0.00]  335,080.00
73 |t s = X1 B A R 160775/ 2021-09-09 77.00 0.00|  335,157.00
74 |k E AR RS A 42204875/ A (KF0) 2021-09-09 2,048.00 000  337,205.00
75 ‘%&%F&B‘Z%EIZBH AL 160775/ A (RI) 2021-09-09 1,607.00 000  338,812.00
76 |BoHB TR A H 4220575/ A (B3 2021-09-09 2,205.00 000  341,017.00
77 | B 5 = X #9521 4-4968=246/0. 8% 2021-09-09 196.80 000  341,213.80
78 |2 & =IX s %99349-98010=1339/%/0. 870 2021-09-09 1,071.20 0.00 342,285.00
| 79 )ME:EH%EIX%%57245456817428&/0. 8% 2021-09-09 342.40 0.00]  342,627.40
80 |8 /MRS =K 1552415261 =2635/0. 87C 2021-09-09 210.40 0.00]  342,837.80
81 |1k 28 = X # #03034-2085=495/0. 87 2021-09-09 39.20 0.00|  342,877.00
82 |k A =K A 416075/ H (KH) 2021-09-09 1,607.00 000  344,484.00
83 |18 i3 = X 4 %91765-89694=2071 /0. 8 2021-09-09 1,656.80 000  346,140.80
B4 | I 5 = X 2 16934-15371 =5637/0. 875 2021-09-09 450.40 0.00|  346,591.20
85 | RS =X i57151745-150584=1161/%/0. 87T 2021-09-09 928.80 0.00 347,520.00
86 |WopiE=mmibT-of & 13805/F (BFD) 2021-09-10 4,140.00 000  351,660.00
87 | R o-12 A 14122055/ A (R 2021-09-10 4,880.00 000  356,540.00
88 KL RE = K70 A 44567/ A (HED) 2021-09-10 1,368.00 0.00|  357,908.00
89 |k E H AR P B L S AT L00 S R ARES: 2021-09-10 250.00 0.00|  358,158.00
90 |WummiBEmmESsS 2 — R4 2021-09-10 7,000.00 0.00]  365,158.00
91 |MA s S AT100S BRiES 2021-09-10 400.00 0.00|  365,558.00
02 |l R mRE 100 RIRIES 2021-09-10 7,000.00 0.00|  372,568.00
03 otk QAR RIBTE S B R MR 2021-09-10 5,500.00 0.00]  378,058.00
04 R BTSSR IRIES 2021-09-10 5,000.00 000  383,058.00
05 [k A A THRIES: 2021-09-10 6,000.00 0.00]  389,058.00
06 et Ak eRITHT RIS 2021-09-10 3,500.00 0.00]  392,558.00
o7 |WeEkmammratse S 2 —Rits 2021-09-10 2,900.00 0.00|  395458.00
08 s K mimm s 15 R IR 2021-09-10 | 24,000.00 0.00|  419,458.00
09 |k BRI RG0S 2 SARES: 2021-09-10 6,000.00 000 42545800
100 bk BRI BHRIE S 2021-09-10 7,500.00 000|  432,958.00
101 b s 6 SRS 2021-09-10 9,800.00 0.00|  442,758.00
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102 L&?ﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬂf%ﬁ%%l&l&%ﬁjﬁ%?]f}#i ; J\ # 7 2021-09-10 9,100.00 0.00 451,858.00
103 [ EE RSy —FREE 2021-09-10 6,900.00 0.00 458,758.00
104 |k EmmEB LS 2 =R RIES 2021-09-10 4,000.00 0.00 462,758.00
105 | S 1B4R L B BE 166 S {RIE® 2021-09-10 1,700.00 0.00 464,458.00
106 S E RS S HRIES 2021-09-10 8,000.00 0.00 472,458.00
107 |Wekp 5 REAR B R 43 1-30- R RIES 2021-09-10 7,300.00 0.00 479,758.00
108 | B MRS B 1-15F 2 —RiEE 2021-09-10 14,000.00 0.00 . 493,758.00
109 | s i@ AR AR 63139 FARE S 2021-09-10 8,000.00 0.00 501,758.00
110 |rig t F 4R 7S B B 16-20 S fRIES 2021-09-10 13,000.00 0.00 514,758.00

{111 Wik AR T R 4041 R RIESE 2021-09-10 7,800.00 0.00 522,558.00
112 | Wi SRR AL B 720-2 1 RARIES 2021-09-10 5,100.00 0.00 527,658.00
113 |rim s arsR s s Bt 56 5 2 —{RiF S 2021-09-10 2,900.00 0.00 530,558.00
114 |WeaR /N e4R P FE 596 S fRIE S 2021-09-10 6,600.00 0.00 537,158.00
115 W iR 2 T-28 FARIE S 2021-09-10 6,000.00 0.00 543,158.00
116 [ r R EEEE L R R — Rk 2021-09-10 1,800.00 0.00 544,958.00
117 '&%ﬁiﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁfﬁ?ﬁﬂﬂl:ﬁﬁﬁ 2021-09-10 4,800.00 0.00 549,758.00
118 | T 42 4L B B 40- 43R fRIES: 2021-09-10 11,000.00 0.00 560,758.00
119 | b in s RIS B e S R AR M 2 — RS 2021-09-10 2,800.00 0.00 563,558.00
120 (W EHGEEER4S I =FRIES 2021-09-10 5,000.00 0.00 568,558.00
121 | BTt B R 43 SRR 2021-09-10 4.800.00 0.00 573,358.00
122 W3k & AR TS P B IRIE S 2021-09-10 3,500.00 0.00 576,858.00
123 (i B 2R R B 31-39-FfRiE 2021-09-10 9,000.00 0.00 585,858.00
124 |icB PR kIS 4R TS R fE55 5 2 — fRIESE 2021-09-10 22,500.00 0.00 608,358.00
125 |t B B S AR IS R W 589 SRk & 2021—09—10 9,100.00 0.00 617,458.00
126 |tk B E R R ResT SRIES 2021-09-10 7,000.00 0.00 624,458.00
127 | 2 B A R RIT 2021-09-13 0.00 9,017.00 615,441.00
128 [f RS SR I AR RARIT 2021-09-13 0.00 17,725.00 597,716.00
129 |{ s 2 Bt T E I PR ARAT 2021-09-13 0.00 7,386.00 590,330.00
130 {2 B IS TR RAT 2021-09-13 0.00 6,118.00 584,212.00
131 |[{HRE S B IR TFRIT 2021-09-13 0.00 12,403.00 571,809.00
132 (BB A B A RTTFRIT 2021-09-13 0.00 47 546.00 524,263.00
133 | S, s g ol B V8 B e TAE SRR B ARG 2021-09-13 5,418.50 0.00 529,681.50
134 | E m iRl R8T A 429470/ H 2021-09-13 294.00 0.00 529,975.50
135 | & -8 A 4142606/ A (KR 2021-09-13 2,852.00 0.00 532,827.50
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6 |bmEiEE —K-9A %ﬂ A (%) I;Tf\ 42021—09-1 3 1,650.00 0.00 534,477.50
(VA TR ﬁfjﬁ'f Lﬁ# 2021-09-13 0.00 335.10 534,142.40
2 A L9 A #ﬂﬁYESZm/H (=) M 2021-09-14 7,532.00 0.00 541,674.40
WD TR HET-9 A 4229570/ A (EE 2021-09-14 6,885.00 0.00 548,559.40 J
140 [ aembiT-8 AR &12007/ A (RE) 2021-09-14 2,400.00 0.00 550,959.43[
141 |WeappesRiEEET-9 B #4181/ A (EE) 2021-09-14 6,543.00 0.00 557,502.40
142 |bomia g RERT-9A Ma9127w/A (BE) 2021-09-14 2,736.00 0.00 560,238.40
143 l&ﬁﬁE!‘I",’)‘T%IZ%’E‘"’ITOBI—GQZO:llle/O. 96527T 2021-09-14 107.14 0.00 560,345.54
144 |l =4 BB R K $143-138=51/470 2021-09-14 20.00 0.00 560,365.54 J
145 [fepe AP ER B, #55555-5479=2280/0. 96527T 2021-09-14 2,200.66 0.00 562,566.20 |
146 |BrERsE AL X 7 Hr4114-4058 =561 /470 2021-09-14 224.00 0.00 562,790.20
147 5 AR R S 100 S 3K 2021-09-14 0.00 250.(?0( 562,540.20
148 | BBk BR BN ZRT-9 A 74126070/ A (EE) 2021-09-15 3,780.00 0.00 566,320.20
149 | kBRI R T-9 B F 4126075/ A (RE) 2021-09-15 3,780.00 0.00 570,100.20
150 (BB E B REsA21H-9A 20 B 5% 390076/ A 2021-09-15 900.00 0.00 571,000.20
151 |Mep s B aR s I 7-9 A 14169076/ A (S 2021-09-15 4,770.00 0.00 575,770.20
152 | 4R e 7-9 A F4:60078/ A (R 2021-09-15 1,800.00 0.00 577,570.20
153 |Wrsnisia mpa i 7-9 B Al &198870/ A (B 2021-09-15 5,964.00 0.00 583,534.20
154 | 2= 4R s 7-9 B M 4418670/ A (KF) 2021-09-16 12,555.00 0.00 596,089.20
155 Wik 4R R 7-9 A M4:15907t/ H (EE) 2021-09-16 4,770.00 0.00 600,859.20
156 |WERiEsE — K 7-9 A f4:44075/ B 2021-09-16 1,320.00 0.00 602,179.20
157 |Wets s s — K 7-9 A 41607t/ A 2021-08-16 480.00 0.00 602,659.20
158 sz ik s — X 7-9 A H14:84075/ A 2021-09-16 2,520.00 0.00 605,179.20
159 | sk B4R BRI -9 A F8.4:198970/ A (5= 2021-09-16 5,967.00 0.00 611,146.20
160 (UaMERRE R T-9 A 4163570/ (KR 2021-09-16 4,905.00 0.00 616,051.20
161 |tk B rT-9 A M 4226870/ A (KR 2021-09-16 6,804.00 0.00 622,855.20
162 |t B -9 A 4802470/ A (BR) 2021-09-16 9,072.00 0.00 631,927.20
163 [{TRE 2B &IETFRIT 2021-09-17 0.00 11,681.50 620,245.70
164 | {2 B I AEFFRIT 2021-09-17 0.00 30,302.00 589,943.70
165 [iRE SR I SR FFRIT 2021-09-17 0.00 40,160.90 549,782.80
166 [fHEm 2 Bt AR AART 2021-09-17 0.00 10,500.00 539,282.80
167 [T 2Bt I EIETFRIT 2021-09-17 0.00 26,234.00 513,048.80
168 | 2Bt AR FFRIT 2021-09-17 0.00 13,920.00 499,128.80
169 (RSB LA IEFRIT 2021-09-17 0.00 48,625.00 450,503.80
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170 | RS BT STRT I b poatobT 000| 2598240 42452140
1 S = KT8 AA11005/H (BB~ . 208%-09-17 2,200.00 0.00 426,721.40
172 R A FLET-O A T4150078/A (RF0 2021-09-17 4,500.00 000  431,221.40
173 | s R R 21 005 E A MRS 2021-09-17 1,500.00 000  432,721.40
174 s miem k0 A A& 15177/ A (RFD) 2021-09-17 1,517.00 0.00]  434,238.40
175 | Wt mp AT - A 2250870/ A (RED) 2021-09-17 7,524.00 0.00| 44176240
176 | Bk R -0 A f 4750076/ . (K30 2021-09-17 | 22,500.00 0.00|  464,262.40
177 | (e R R A R T 2021-09-17 000  18,800.00|  445462.40
178 | (RSB ST ARAT 2021-00-17 000 3603400,  409,428.40
179 |l 22 4R R0 A i 4:290475/ A (R IB) 2021-09-17 8,712.00 0.00|  418,140.40
180 | AR -9 A TR 4780675/ A (R T) 2021-08-17 | 23,418.00 000  441,558.40
181 |- A 242150/ (RH) 2021-00-17 7,263.00 000  448,821.40
182 Wik A RIS AT F 42243070/ A (RFD) 2021-09-17 7,290.00 000  456,111.40
183 |[ARWAAEEME ETAT 2021-09-17 0.00 65600  455,456.40
184 | (RSB MERTFRT 2021-09-18 0.00 29,800.00 425,656.40
185 | HEmZ B AR ARAT 2021-09-18 000  41,937.00|  383,719.40
186 | B /IR T-9 A 4468470/ A CRED) 2021-09-18 13,752.00 0.00 397,471.40
187 | HEm R B WA THARAT 2021-09-18 000 4591800  351,553.40
188 | (HEB R BB RAT 2021-09-18 000 4626160 30529180
189 B PR E=KT-8 8 4351075/ A (EF) 2021-09-18 7,020.00 0.00 312,311.80
190 |4 MRE=KOA H436867/ A (KD 2021-09-18 3,686.00 000  315997.80
191 |#B ARBZKT-9R BLT027/ A (RF) 2021-09-18 2,106.00 0.00]  318,103.80
102 | iR ELA1-6 A A RET205/ A (BF) 2021-09-18 720.00 0.00|  318,823.80
193 | W 2 F I 7-9 A T4:72075/ A (BT 2021-09-18 2,160.00 0.00]  320983.80
194 |etieE E k482 S RIE S 2021-09-22 7,200.00 0.00 328,183.80
195 | el b 417-9 A R 476075/ A 2021-09-22 2,280.00 000,  330463.80
196 | B4 AR I 7-9 A 4182450/ (RED 2021-09-22 5,472.00 0.00 335,935.80
197 Wkt 89878 A AR 4580755/ A (B30 2021-09-22 | 11,614.00 0.00|  347,549.80
198 b FHEE9 A #2:30055/ A 2021-09-22 300.00 0.00 347,849.80
199 |l B RTAI =425 h3k 2021-09-22 131.20 0.00  347,981.00
200 |3k AdETaT-9 A 4113478/ A (RS 2021-09-22 3,402.00 0.00 351,383.00
201 |{rfTéE AR ARIT-O A TR 157575/A (K3 2021-09-22 4,725.00 0.00[  356,108.00
202 | HERE REYU 9 A 74235070/ H 2021-09-22 350.00 0.00 356,458.00
203 [Wim R ERE S = B S % 2021-09-22 12068 000|  356,578.68
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204 |l B ERIAI A FHE3087T/A 4/‘3&(/ ) ! \‘ 2(#1 -09-22 308.00 0.00 356,886.68
205 | B ERTE =815 8% ﬁ,'fj‘éom -09-22 68.08 0.00 356,954.76
206 | B4R FESa ST 9 A FL4:557 7/ A - 2021-09-22 557.00 0.00 357,511.76
207 | ERRI I BRI SRR 2021-09-22 368.26 0.00 357,880.02
208 | E TA I A F 445070/ A 2021-09-22 450.00 0.00 358,330.02
209 M TAEREFINN T2l 52— 5 2021-09-22 105.83 0.00 358,435.85
210 |{FR 5T A 4ri%kimREE R THET0055/A 2021-09-22 0.00 700.00 357,735.85
211 | Mol 4 mEE K125 1R RIES 2021-09-23 4,300.00 0.00 362,035.85 .
2192 |Woi 3B 3 3E9-10-F{RIES: 2021-09-23 20,000.00 0.00 382,035.85
213 (W REmBE=X7-9A &6/ B (B 2021-09-23 2,268.00 0.00 384,303.85
214 |l 7-9 A 4420076/ A (RE) 2021-09-23 12,600.00 0.00 396,903.85
215 |WrEFiE B =K7-9 A 4258370/ A (BE) 2021-09-23 7,749.00 0.00 404,652.85
216 |Mehr = AR 9 H 84204850/ B (BR) 2021-09-23 2,048.00 0.00 406,700.85
217 |kl &R ET-9 B 414187/ A (BF) 2021-09-23 4,254.00 0.00 410,954.85
218 | Wi/ MR T-9 AT 46300/ 8 (RE) 2021-09-23 1,890.00 0.00 412,844.85
219 (W pREE4RERS-9 A 4244570/ (B E) 2021-09-23 4,890.00 0.00 417,734.85
290 | E Haa4R s E9 A 4222670/ B (KE) 2021-09-23 2,226.00 0.00 419,960.85
291 SRR ET-9 A ME1700m/ B (BF) 2021-09-23 5,100.00 0.00 425,060.85
222 W& R Ea b E X9 A Lk 590076/ B 2021-09-23 900.00 0.00 425,960.85
223 (WAL A¥E X9 A B 39005t/ A 2021-09-23 900.00 0.00 426,860.85
294 (WHICHIE XA B8 5712070/ B 2021-09-23 120.00 0.00 426,980.85
225 | REER SRR IR T (OA23H) 2021-09-23 0.00 60.00 426,920.85
226 [T rEEERFERNERTE (9A23H) 2021-09-23 0.00 60.00 426,860.85
227 | REEAEF SRR MIERTE (98230) 2021-09-23 0.00 60.00 426,800.85
228 |{TiRE SR FRT 2021-09-24 0.00 40,368.00 386,432.85
229 [{HRE A BN EIRTFRIT 2021-09-24 0.00 38,307.00 348,125.85
230 |[fHREa Rt SEFET 2021-09-24 0.00 13,000.00 335,125.85
231 (Rl a Bt NIRRT 2021-09-24 0.00 42 584.00 292,541.85
232 | R EER AR FRIT 2021-09-24 0.00 34,366.00 258,175.85
233 [{TiRE S MR TFRIT 2021-09-24 0.00 12,600.00 245,575.85
234 |[{HRES BRI EIETFRIT 2021-09-24 0.00 39,946.20 205,629.65
235 (RS S AL FRT 2021-09-24 0.00 41,887.00 163,742.65
236 |z 4 iRiEe-9 B 425400/ A (B2 2021-09-24 5,080.00 0.00 168,822.65
237 (B R i i AN B ISR R 2021-09-24 0.00 195.55 168,627.10
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238 [(EIH— DU KAT ARSI /i}f @#2021-09-24 0.00 342.00 168,285.10
939 | R T & s bRt o 2021-09-24 0.00 74.50 168,210.60
040 |IrEmE E R L AT-9 A 4140075/ B (R 2021-09-26 4,200.00 0.00 172,410.60
241 |[HEBEEE AR 2021-09-27 0.00 7,269.76 165,140.84
| 242 |4 TR BB TR TRAT 2021-09-27 0.00 5,872.00 159,268.84
043 | [HEB SR I E R RIT 2021-09-27 0.00 8,031.00 151,237.84
044 Wi BATIEKO A T 148578/ B (R 2021-09-27 1,485.00 0.00 152,722.84
245 Mot P48 3K0 B KB 310078/ A 2021-09-27 100.00 0.00 152,822.84
| 246 |tcomrfermo A H 256270/ A (KD 2021-09-27 2,562.00 0.00 155,384.84
047 |2 24 My T -9 F 14504055/ B (53D) 2021-09-27 15,120.00 0.00 170,504.84
248 | [ B BB TA S RIT 2021-09-27 000  32115.00 138,389.84
249 | (BB BB TS AIERT 2021-09-28 0.00|  24,630.00 113,759.84
950 |z s s — K 7-9 A R 452158/ A 2021-09-28 1,563.00 0.00 115,322.84
051 | HEB BB ASIERIT 2021-09-28 0.00|  31,841.80 83,481.04
050 |45 — X 1-6 5 4 B#521 575/ A 2021-09-28 180.00 0.00 83,661.04
053 |Wr ek T-0 A 40805/ B (R 2021-09-28 2,940.00 0.00 86,601.04
954 ek EE-0 A 4259355/ B (HED) 2021-09-28 5,186.00 0.00 91,787.04
055 | {4 Zel 3 = X 1-3 A LR #3075/ A 2021-09-28 0.00 90.00 91,697.04
956 | [ 2 — X 4-6 A iR 23055/ A 2021-09-28 0.00 90.00 91,607.04
957 |(HEM BRI S RT 2021-09-29 000  31,736.49 59,870.55
058 Uk s A -0 A 4230058/ A CHED) 2021-09-29 7,020.00 0.00 66,890.55
050 Ui Rm R T-8 ATA455150/ B (R B 2021-09-29 7,102.00 0.00 73,992.55
260 |l mtiemmT-8 A 8 4270675/ 5 (K 5) 2021-09-29 5,412.00 0.00 79,404.55
261 (BT AR T FERAT 2021-09-29 0.00,  16,917.00 62,487.55
262 |[HEB A RIS AERAT 2021-09-29 0.00]  36,900.26 25,587.29
263 | BB TEERAT 2021-09-29 0.00|  10,259.80 15,327.49
064 i R IR HIT-0 A A 45535/ A (BT 2021-09-29 1,659.00 0.00 16,986.49
065 | iR AR FARATHAR 2021-09-29 2,912.15 0.00 19,898.64
266 | (AT AR AT-0 F 4302475/ A (RFF) 2021-09-30 9,072.00 0.00 28,970.64
067 [BFFERmART-OA MA20T/A (BE) 2021-09-30 720.00 0.00 29,690.64
268 s A T-0 A RS20/ A (KB 2021-09-30 720.00 0.00 30,410.64
260 TR ER i Kt T-0 A 48058/ A (B 2021-09-30 10,440.00 0.00 40,850.64

| 270 |k B EET-0 A 4119575/ A 2021-09-30 3,585.00 0.00 44,435.64
071 [r—HARAIBRAE & (2021459 A 1-30) 2021-09-30 104.00 0.00 44,539 64
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272 ll&—xi%mfﬁﬂ%ﬁé‘*%‘ﬂ%(zwlﬁg)%% M ﬁlg‘-{w 80.00 0.00 44,619.64

073 [l —ALERIERRE A %ﬂ%&(zmﬁﬁgﬁl}&k@( /o—'yﬁg_so 260.00| 0.00 44,879.64

074 [ = RETERIB A & WS (021479 A 1-30) 2021-09-30 100.00 0.00 44,979.64

075 | EEEBAMSRERT 2021-09-30 0.00|  39,096.64 5,883.00

076 |(HEm BB AR R 2021-09-30 0.00|  15876.00 -9,093.00

277 B A RE=RT-ORAETIONR/A (BE) 2021-09-30 2,310.00 0.00 -7,683.00

278 [l A B = RT-9 A 461756/ A (R ED 2021-09-30 1,851.00 0.00 5,832.00

279 | MR AR T BAERIT 2021-09-30 000  4,161.00 -9,993.00

280 [ s 30 HOF-10 A8 I 43331578/ (58D | 2021-09-30 9,093.00 0.00 0.00

| & i 1,057,028.50| 1,057,028.50
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0 |Hv&E ..,&'%‘r A'Sﬁ},f’i‘ 0.00 0.00| 22,994,782.11
1 Wﬁ%iﬁiﬁ%?ﬁ@&ﬁﬁﬁl%hﬁ(ﬁ igﬁ* )\ \-':E /é”om-og—oz 17,640.00 0.00| 23,012,422.11
2 t&%%%l‘:‘t‘i”}‘;‘fﬁlzsﬁ%ﬂﬁlﬁSQSﬁ/H(}ﬁgﬁﬁé}me‘f 2021-09-02 15,593.00 0.00| 23,028,015.11
3 |[WEETARERsAREE430176/ A (KR 2021-09-02 44,301,00 0.00| 23,072,316.11
4 Wi R R0 A 4349770/ B (5R) 2021-09-02 3,497.00 0.00| 23,075813.11
5 |[HEHYEATUE L2 FRIES 2021-09-02 0.00 2,300,00|  23,073,513.11
6 |[rEnEe S a il KoY — ek 2021-08-02 0.00 37,530.00| 23,035,983.11
7 |tedp MRS 7RI A 4263878/ A (KF) 2021-09-03 2,638.00 0.00| 23,038621.11
8 | RBa R AM420397/ A (BF) 2021-09-03 2,039.00 0.00| 23,040,660.11
9 |WEmEmERT-9ARE26470/ B () 2021-09-03 6,792.00 0.00| 23,047,452.11
10 Mo B4R % 7-9F 4263870/ A (BF) 2021-09-03 7,914.00 0.00| 23,055,366.11
11 | mRT-9A 4215870/ A (RF) 2021-09-03 6,474.00 0.00| 23,061,840.11
12 |tmspamRT-o A M1/ A (K 2021-09-03 3,993.00 0.00| 23,065,833.11
13 R mEERT-9 A 417005/ A (RE 2021-09-03 5,100.00 0.00| 23,070,933.11
14 i 2t s =K A4 127670/ 8 (5F) 2021-09-06 1,276.00 0.00| 23,072,209.11
15 |ic B msREmEs B A 421787/ B (KR 2021-09-06 2,178.00 0.00{ 23,074,387.11
16 |Wr-BRmARIA Me14148/ B CRFD 2021-09-06 1,414.00 0.00| 23,075,801.11
17 [Mk@s=KT-9A 18407/ A (K5 2021-09-06 5,520.00 0.00| 23,081,321.11
18 |Mkms=KT7-98 ¥ F1007%/ A 2021-09-06 300.00 0.00| 23,081,621.11
19 |k Es=R7-9A M451985m/A (KR 2021-09-06 15,504.00 0.00] 23,097,215.11
20 |k S =K4-6 A E437056/A (KF) 2021-09-08 13,110.00 0.00| 23,110,325.11
o1 |k EaliRm RO B 4365270/ A (KR 2021-09-06 3,552.00 0.00| 23,113,877.11
09 |t BammRT-9 A 411200/ A (B 2021-09-06 3,360.00 0.00| 23,117,237.11
23 |fetTaRmEAT-0 A A 148450/ H (BR) 2021-09-06 4,452.00 0.00| 23,121,689.11
24 B EMRERT-OARAEITT/A (RR 2021-09-06 5,292.00 0.00| 23,126,981.11
25 |W@BEs=RK7-9AH4617m/A (K 2021-09-06 1,851.00 0.00{ 23,128,832.11
26 |hispEE=R7-9AF 17337/ A (KF) 2021-09-06 5,199.00 0.00| 23,134,031.11
27 |WHAMRIETRT-9 A 4247076/ A (RS 2021-09-06 7,410.00 0.00| 23,141,441.11
28 MR sRIE AR08 4460070/ A (KE) 2021-09-06 4,500.00 0.00| 23,145,941.11
29 |MiB T B = X8 A 41276075/ 8 (KF) 2021-09-06 12,750.00 0.00| 23,158,691.11
30 |WiB e =K8 A M 4315075/ A (K 2021-09-06 3,150.00 0.00| 23,161,841.11
31 |WrAp ke A s T-9 A M 4:2261 50/ A 2021-09-068 6,783.00 0.00 23,168.624.11
32 Wkl s =X 7-9 8 4108570/ F (5F) 2021-09-06 3,195.00 0.00| 23,171,819.11
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33 |z 4 R0 A H.4:28090. 23%’&%@% P 7@02*{ 09-06 28,000.23 0.00| 23,199,909.34
34 | aiiﬁﬁﬁwgﬂﬁﬁmsm/ﬁ (E?‘JU\ ‘ p 2021-09-08 4,428.00 0.00| 23,204,337.34
35 |tz AR RIATE161TG/A (KR 2021-09-06 1,361.00 0.00| 23,205,698.34
36 (B iR ART-9 A 4288w/ A (RE 2021-09-06 6,864.00 0.00| 23,212,562.34
37 B AR RT-9 B 431607/ A (AR 2021-09-06 9,450.00 0.00] 23,222,012.34
38 [IERE B ET6 5 R RIS 2021-09-06 0.00 3,800.00| 23,218,212.34
39 |l B ERERIAME2637T/A (KR 2021-09-06 4,263.00 0.00| 23,222475.34
40 |4 EE=XT7-95H&58870/ A (55F) 2021-09-06 1,764.00 0.00| 23,224,239.34
41 |WetRE=K1-9H #4:1302070/ B (RR) 2021-09-06 39,060.00 0.00| 23,263,299.34
49 |rsEE e =R7-9A Ha126070/ A (kR 2021-09-06 3,780.00 0.00| 23,267,079.34
43 WIS =X9H 42756370/ A (KF) 2021-09-07 27,563.00 0.00[ 23,294,642.34
44 |ExipsE S =K 7-9 A fR466070/ A (KF) 2021-08-07 1,080.00 0.00| 23,296,622.34
45 |lispgsE =R T7-9 A 430847/ A 2021-09-07 9,192.00 0.00| 23,305,814.34
46 B RES=RT-9AREB4T/ A (KR 2021-09-07 11,529.00 0.00| 23,317,343.34
A7 \WirEmaE =X 7-9 A 4220875/ A 2021-09-07 6,618.00 0.00] 23,323,961.34
48 |Wpkssta s =X 7-9 A 496070/ A (KR) 2021-09-07 2,880.00 0.00| 23,326,841.34
49 |BERES=KT-98 41423870/ A (A R) 2021-09-07 42,714.00 0.00| 23,369,555.34
50 | =Ke AT 439147/ A (B3 2021-09-07 3,914.00 0.00| 23,373,469.34
51 |mmE=KT7-9A M&51315%/ A (R 2021-09-07 16,393.00 0.00| 23,388,862.34
59 |WfE i E=R1-9AFM451317G/ B CER) 2021-09-07 15,393.00 0.00| 23,404,255.34
53 ‘g(ﬁfﬂmﬁzmﬁ15559)%145&&3350%/ 2021-09-07 3,350.00 0.00| 23,407,605.34
54 ‘?ﬁgﬂﬁ%zggﬂwa@ﬁ145&’%5787—‘3/ A 2021-00-07 578.00 0.00| 23,408,183.34
55 |k Es=K1-9A 54182776/ A (KR) 2021-09-07 5,481.00 0.00| 23,413,664.34
56 |41 B4mL7-98 415955/ A (BF) 2021-09-07 0.00 4785.00]  23,408,879.34
57 [ B4 A T RG-SR 2021-09-07 0.00 4,800.00| 23,404,079.34
58 |FATFHMMAERREYE 2021-09-07 0.00 3,000.00| 23,401,079.34
59 |{THHIX 4R R i P A ek 2024-09-07 0.00 500.00| 23,400,579.34
60 |4 A 4R e e B P P K 2021-09-07 0.00 1,000.00{  23,399,579.34
Bl |WHEEE=RT-9AM&10147/A (KF 2021-09-07 3,042.00 0.00| 23,402,621.34
) % | 20210007 15,120.00 0.00| 23417,741.34
63 |WixEEmmibie-9 A ME15007/ B (EF) 2021-09-08 3,000.00 0.00] 23,420,741.34
B4 |irmE—KIAFE480076/ A CRF) 2021-09-08 4,800.00 0.00] 23,425,541.34
65 |lmBE—RXAME6368TT/F (KR 2021-09-08 6,368.00 0.00| 23,431,909.34 J
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66 wgwaamg[zsﬁzﬁ%msmﬁ/ f’gr J‘ 2?‘2%\9-.88 16,851.00 0.00| 23,448,760.34
67 (b AP ERSAL it&ﬁizom/ﬂ % !%21&09 08 120.00 0.00| 23,448,880.34
68 |WEEAYERTH 4365507t/ A (R "2021 09-08 36,550.00 0.00] 23,485430.34
69 [WEZAyEXTATME18832. 5076/ A (R 2021-09-08 18,832.50 0.00| 23,504,262.84
70 K EZAVPERTEBHER1207T/A 2021-09-08 120.00 0.00| 23,504,382.84
71 (W EZAPERTARIE#HI00TT/ A 2021-09-08 900.00 0.00| 23,505,282.84
72 [WREAWEXTEA41583855/ A (EEF) 2021-09-08 15,838.00 0.00| 23,521,120.84
73 Wb EE -9 HE2573 /A (RS 2021-09-08 7,719.00 0.00| 23,528,839.84
74 |foRalEET-9A M&257370/A (KR 2021-09-08 7,719.00 0.00| 23,536,558.84
75 bRl EET-9BM&027T/R CRED 2021-09-08 10,206.00 0.00| 23,546,764.84
76 |Wetels B =R -9 A flaT64150/ A 2021-09-08 22,923.00 0.00| 23,569,687.84
77 | 3 E 70 B 4183875/ A (K5 2021-09-08 5,514.00 0.00| 23,576,201.84
78 |MEEmAESE—R7-9A 48710/ B (AR 2021-09-08 26,130.00 0.00| 23,601,331.84
79 |WEEmEE—KT-9A M&472570/ A (EF) 2021-09-08 14,175.00 0.00| 23,615,506.84
80 |WzEmEs—RT-9A M48155m/A (BR) 2021-09-08 27,945.00 0.00| 23,643,451.84
81 |z EE—X7-9A 41368 5070/ A (EF) 2021-09-08 4,075.50 0.00| 23,647,527.34
82 “%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%_mﬁmafgﬂ145&%11970%/ A1 2021-00-08 35,910.00 0.00| 23,683,437.34
83 |MrEwEHe) LT E me-8 A 40558/ A (RED 2021-09-08 7,674.00 0.00| 23,691,111.34
84 |l e E S AEE3050TG/A (KR 2021-09-08 3,050.00 0.00| 23,694,161.34
85 |fr3kr HEE ML A ME22057T/A (RFD 2021-09-08 2,205.00 0.00| 23,696,366.34
86 |Wrskr ErE e A A&s265w/ A (R 2021-09-08 3,255.00 0.00| 23,699,621.34
87 |epEEsHMEIT/ A BR) 2021-09-08 992.00 0.00| 23,700,613.34
88 |WFREEs AMET270/A (B 2021-09-08 2,772.00 0.00| 23,703,385.34
89 |3k HEE e AMA6439/A (R 2021-09-08 5,439.00 0.00| 23,708,824.34
00 |YrasiBRRE A T-8 B 4642670/ A (RFD 2021-09-08 12,852.00 0.00| 23,721,676.34
91 |AXBBEWCREI605Z =] FiEe 2021-09-08 0.00 2,600.00| 23,719,076.34
92 |fiHmpEEm KA Ne-9RiFERK 2021-09-08 0.00 4,300.00| 23,714,776.34
93 kB EEWERAMREI65607T/A (R 2021-09-08 36,550.00 0.00| 23,751,326.34
94 B ZAWISKEHM418832. 50/ A (KR) 2021-09-08 18,832.50 0.00| 23,770,158.84
95 |[WEEAWIERXSA Bk 1205t/H 2021-09-08 120.00 0.00| 23,770,278.84
96 W EZ Ay EXe AR/ A 2021-09-08 900.00 0.00| 23,771,178.84
97 |kEEAWEEAMA15838T/H (KR 2021-09-08 15,838.00 0.00| 23,787,016.84
08 |WEmiER B T-9 A 4613250/ (RE) 2021-09-08 18,396.00 0.00| 23,805,412.84
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99 | EEEYERSA Rif#12075/ B ?'\;;;,;_* VN %gas@é-os 120.00 0.00| 23,805,532.84
100 |l B A B Re A M 41940570/ A (B T 2021-09-08 19,405.00 0.00| 23,824,937.84
101 |2 B ET-9 A 4340278/ (RED 2021-09-08 10,206.00 0.00| 23,835,143.84
102 |WefikissRm A7-9 A f4422670/ B CRER) 2021-09-08 12,678.00 0.00| 23,847,821.84
103 |l Ep X 8-9 A 42700676/ A (R 2021-09-08 54,012.00 0.00| 23,901,833.84
104 [WerER e K 8-0 A 4952678/ 3 (RFD 2021-09-08 19,052.00 0.00| 23,920,885.84
106 |k B W a7-9 A 4300078/ A (&F) 2021-09-09 9,000.00 0.00| 23,929,885.84
106 | {7 7%08 = [X 62.3523367-23029=338[%/0. 870 2021-09-09 270.40 0.00| 23,930,156.24
107 [ 707088 = X h 37 49995-45053 =442 /0. 870 2021-09-09 3,953.60 0.00| 23,934,109.84
108 ;t%iuﬂg%%azEaﬁ-uze@—léooos:zeug/ 0-8 | 2021-09-09 2,112.80 0.00| 23,936,222.64
100 [WiEmr 5 — K8 A 42414876/ A (BR) 2021-09-10 24,148.00 0.00| 23,960,370.64
110 |UepriE el 22 SRS 2021-09-10 2,400.00 0.00[ 23,962,770.64
111 Wt B 4R R ER32 S RIE S 2021-09-10 - 2,600.00 0.00| 23,965,370.64
112 |ieik /B 7 B9 Tl A L RIE & 2021-09-10 9,408.00 0.00| 23,974,778.64
113 |l B oEmmE4S 2 —FRIEE 2021-09-10 4,300.00 0.00| 23,979,078.64
114 Rk 4RI R 29-30FIRIES 2021-09-10 4,800.00 0.00| 23,983,878.64
115 |l g 4R i B (RIE & 2021-09-10 3,700.00 0.00| 23,987,578.64
116 |t iR IR iR 56 5 RIES 2021-09-10 12,200.00 0.00| 23,999,778.64
117 Rt =Tl R A A L RIES 2021-09-10 3,500.00 0.00| 24,003,278.64
118 | SRsR A R B 4652 R ARIE S 2021-09-10 12,200.00 0.00| 24,015,478.64
119 | B i SR B B 35-37 RIS 2021-09-10 6,600.00 0.00| 24,022,078.64
120 | AT AR 55 5 2 ZIRIE S 2021-09-10 8,500.00 0.00| 24,030,578.64
121 | & RS R EE34-36 S IRIES 2021-09-10 9,210.00 0.00| 24,039,788.64
122 |l S EMR RIS R L —RIESE 2021-09-10 3,500.00|, 0.00| 24,043,288.64
123 | B 4R T Bk 5255 Z IMRIES 2021-09-10 7,300.00 0.00| 24,050,588.64
124 |fHausmEo A 5421990 7/3. 276 2021-09-13 0.00 70,368.00] 23,980,220.64
125 |4 Haps E0 A 4h k219907 /3. 275 2021-09-13 0.00 70,368.00|  23,909,852.64
126 |2 BRI\ T 4R SRR A 25+ 0 R SERRBR TR 42 5% 2021-09-13 0.00 3,500.00|  23,906,352.64
127 |{ Sl s AR ol X B o TR AR 2021-09-13 0.00 86,500,00| 23,819,852.64
128 | {3 3o B g Tl R BT BuE TR2AK 2021-09-13 0.00 21,870.00| 23,797,982.64
129 [fnE g A T R FRES 2021-09-13 0.00 1,100.00| 23,796,882.64
130 {4350 A 24 B Al 4- 163k 2021-09-13 0.00 6,600.00| 23,790,282.64
131 [Hipss i T ¥ RS 2021-09-13 0.00 3,000.00| 23,787,282.64 J
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132 | R SR & S4BT i&‘“ 201@5’1) 9,017.00 0.00| 23796,299.64
133 e B A IETRRAT ' MEF \ﬁzw 17,725.00 0.00| 23,814,024.64
134 | R B B B4 S TR 4RIT ) | 2020013 7,386.00 0.00| 23,821,41064
135 bR 2R IR A 4RAT 2021-09-13 6,118.00 0.00| 23,827,528.64
136 |(RE LB SIRTFRT 2021-09-13 12,403.00 0.00| 23,839,931.64
137 (RSB IS FIRIT 2021-08-13 47,546.00 0.00| 23,887,477.64
138 | s iR 79 A f &0426 70/ B (BF) 2021-09-14 7,278.00 0.00| 23,894,755.64
139 |kt teZ 4R R T-0 B 489570/ A (KRR 2021-09-14 2,685.00 0.00| 23,897,440.64
140 | Wk 4R 7-9 A F4:266070/ B (R5) 2021-09-14 7,980.00 0.00|  23,905,420.64
141 |Wp L E AR R T-9 A #4:261870/ A (K3R) 2021-09-14 7,854.00 0.00{ 23,913,274.64
142 |Wep A B4R ET-9 A 4960070/ B (A5 2021-09-14 28,800.00 0.00|  23,942,074.64
143 |l zReemlk #5465 = —{RiES 2021-09-14 3,600.00 0.00| 23,945674.64
144 R F IO RIELT0OS — 8 ZBRIES 2021-09-14 10,000.00 0.00| 23,955,674.64
145 | B dEmpTh R A 4312078/ B (BF) 2021-09-14 3,120.00 0.00| 23,958,794.64
146 | EEER I RO A A 4312070/ A (K5 2021-09-14 3,120.00 0.00| 23,961,914.64
147 &BSE;;{%%l‘:‘l;‘ﬂ/l“?%E%%233860—2332’.53=607E/ O | 2021-00-14 585.88 0.00| 23,962,500.52
148 |ERERADRXRAIOE-TE28=I50R/0 | 2021-00-14 539161 0.00| 23,967,892.13
149 |k B 75 B ¥ P K 7k 371 308-1228=80M /475 2021-09-14 320.00 0.00| 23,968,212.13
150 | WK B 32 B b S X 7K 4 1879-1851 =28 /470 2021-09-14 112.00 0.00| 23,968,324.13
151 |[{H ST iER I B 665 RIES 2021-09-14 0.00 7,000.00| 23,961,324.13
162 | @i s e 10 R iR &k 2021-09-14 0.00 5,000.00| 23,956,324.13
153 |7 F it RASR A I B 3130 Rk Ak 2021-09-14 0.00 7,000.00| 23,949,324.13
154 |[FEEm e s 2 —RiES 2021-09-14 0.00 3,600.00] 23,945,724.13
155 |44 D4 4R R 40-43-R R & 3K 2021-09-14 0.00 11,000.00|  23,934,724.13
156 gﬂmgymmm% QU216 A1H-20225531H | 5094.09.14 0.00 13,000.00|  23,921,724.13
157 | Tt Al a3 2021-09-14 0.00| 3,450.00| 23,918,274.13
158 |{d il tE R Dk K Pl P A= A iS4 TR 2021-09-14 0.00 9,650.00| 23,908,624.13
159 |t TV K C. DiEi RS S aR(e et 3 2021-09-14 0.00 6,795.00|  23,901,829.13
160 [L AT EPD TR R RREA0G8-B3085 =28650R/0-95 | 9051.08.14 27,652.98 0.00|  23,929,482.11
161 |KeEIC BB K Kk $12481-2416 =651 /47T 2021-09-14 260.00 0.00| 23,929,742.11
162 | B = My X 6. 579427872 =1400F£/0. 965275 | 2021-09-14 1,351.28 0.00| 23,931,093.39
163 | B 2 s s X ea 35782-5719=1800 /0. 96527% | 2021-09-14 1,824.23 0.00| 23,932,917.62
164 |2 % B R A R1176-1156 =200 /475 2021-09-14 80.00 0.00| 23,932,997.62
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165 | W0 2 WS K $6989- 6975%% : m‘/\ %?éﬁ"ibgrﬁ14 56.00 0.00| 23,933,053.62
166 (R EaY EE%%9344~929()#%3% Z’ﬁ @gjlbg-m 1,042.42 0.00| 23,934,096.04
167 |McfE s Ay iE KK 675~ 665—10I1'=E/471: S 2021-09-14 40,00 0.00| 23,934,136.04
168 Lé%g—’ém” TR P 3224636220838 =3198 /0.9 2021-09-14 3,665.83 0.00{ 23,937,801.87
169 |4 B 1 ¥ 75 X 7K 5138333825 =8IH/47G 2021-09-14 32.00 0.00| 23,937,833.87
170 ‘%ﬁﬁﬂ”E”‘%EEE%Z?BG’*’ZTSW:MSWE/ 0.9 | 2021-00-14 13,812.01 0.00| 23,951,645.88
171 | Wil f v X 7k $1468-4b4= 14/ 475 2021-09-14 56.00 0.00] 23,951,701.88
172 ‘i%%aﬂEw%ﬁ%d‘%“m:mgmﬁ/ 0.9652 | 2021.09-14 38,492.18 0.00| 23990,194.06
173 |yt B 1 90 (X 7Kk 57 1295-1260=35M1/475 2021-09-14 140.00 0.00| 23,990,334.06
174 2‘&%"‘55‘?}‘fg‘z%ﬁmzd‘eﬂggm:gamg/ 0.965 | 5021.09-14 8,011.16 0.00| 23,998,345.22
175 ﬁ&g’fgéég) APBE R R1T6256-175490=70 2021-09-14 739.34 0.00| 23,999,084.56
176 |k b X A $2704-2693=11/475 2021-09-14 44.00 0.00| 23,999,128.56
177 |z (=8 AWERK1220-1221=8M/45% | 2021-09-14 32.00 0.00] 23,999,160.56
178 g?\g%awﬁmﬂma—gﬁ 20BH2ALBI/ | 50210015 41,148.00 0.00|  24,040,308.56
179 |k R Ay KIAF 41641676/ CRE) 2021-09-15 16,416.00 0.00| 24,056,724.56
180 %ﬁf’@%ﬁ’l’ BE2020FI[-2021 HOAMETON | 50940915 9,620.00 0.00| 24,066,344.56
181 Otﬁzﬁz&;;;gj@i(ggfgzozwnﬁ—2021@9)% 392 2021-09-15 43,120.00 0.00] 24,109,464.56
182 | it B AR B B 1R S 4 B AR I i ek 2021-09-15 0.00 5,500.00| 24,103,964.56
183 |{#5 R ERRIEH N T IS5k 2021-09-15 0.00 3,500.00| 24,100,464.56
184 | gk Ac R A T R ik 2021-09-15 0.00 6,000.00| 24,094,464.56
185 | R RERE 4445 F iR G 2021-09-15 0.00 5,000.00| 24,089,464.56
186 [ 2 AR R S & B A2 — R iR 2021-09-15 0.00 1,800.00|  24,087,664.56
187 M SRR I iR S 1 JE AR MU 2 — Sk 2021-09-15 0.00 4,800.00| 24,082,864.56
188 |44 EEm 125 1 FHREK 2021-09-15 0.00 4,300.00| 24,078,564.56
189 [fhapsE iR i pkoT-28 F A &3k 2021-09-15 0.00 6,000.00| 24,072,564.56
190 |#rim7sZ R ra6-1 A #$302470/ A (KR) 2021-09-16 6,048.00 0.00| 24,078,612.56
191 |z 7s R E6—-7 A #4:325070/ B (RF) 2021-09-16 6,500.00 0.00| 24,085,112.56
192 |Wip s I m6-1 A 4133070/ A (5 2021-09-16 2,660.00 0.00| 24,087,772.56
193 |Urtp7s e mE6-7 A 4228375/ B (A=) 2021-09-16 4,566.00 0.00{ 24,092,338.56
194 | i B L4 mET-9 A E14187/A (K F) 2021-09-16 4,254.00 0.00| 24,096,592.56
105 |iezs k4R raT-9 A 496076/ 8 (RE) 2021-09-16 2,880.00 0.00| 24,099,472.56
196 |l 4RES R 7-9 8 #4:123075/ A (RE 2021-09-16 3,690.00 0.00| 24,103,162.56
197 | R m -0 Af&112570/ A (RS 2021-09-16 3,375.00 0.00| 24,106,537.58
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198 |WiERiEE —KT-9A frﬁﬁs%oﬁ%\( : rHl\ ?} ﬁoz}é{g-w 24,750.00 0.00| 24,131,287.56
199 N";fzﬁﬁﬁaﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁfé?ﬁwzfﬁ%mp#af 021-09-16 0.00 2,800.00 24,128,487.56
200 R R AT 2 =Rk 2021-09-16 0.00 5,000,00| 24,123,487.56
201 [t g HLEBERISTZ _FEER 2021-09-16 0.00 4,300.00| 24,119,187.56
002 |[{+ A IR B -15 F 2 —HER 2021-09-16 0.00 24,000.00| 24,095,187.56
203 |2 AR R B 56 T 2 — T RIE & 2021-09-16 0.00 2,900.00| 24,092,287.56
204 |+ S b 4R 7 R B F AR 23K 2021-09-16 0.00 3,700.00|  24,088,587.56
205 | {4 iR R R S 2021-09-16 0.00 7,500.00|  24,081,087.56
206 |4/ B ARIE I BE56 S 2 =1 ek 2021-09-16 0.00 6,000.00{  24,075,087.56
207 | Hitsie s =X 7-9 5 411400/ A (k) 2021-09-17 3,420.00 0.00| 24,078,507.56
208 | B 243 h4eF17-9 8 143807/ A 2021-09-17 1,140.00 0.00| 24,079,647.56
209 |2 2435 AT 7-0 A #4:38070/ A 2021-09-17 1,140.00 0.00| 24,080,787.56
210 |fHT4s e R RE 43 ST MR IE S 2021-09-17 0.00 4,800.00| 24,075,987.58
211 |43k 4 RlzAR 1 vl B 2 MR K 2021-09-17 0.00 3,500.00 24,072,487.56
219 | ERBR R R R R 6 T 2 — R &K 2021-09-17 0.00 22,500.00|  24,049,987.56
213 | {56 BN S AL BlEK 2021-09-17 0.00 4,000.00| 24,045,987.56
214 | (58830626938 1= MR 5 2021-09-17 0.00 45.44|  24,045,942.12
215 | B 588327534 B(E RS Tt 2021-09-17 0.00 94.17|  24,045847.95
216 | £ {588306 169 @ (E IR 3t 2021-09-17 0.00 66.32| 24,045,781.63
217 |14 815883 1076T5R {5 AR 5 2021-09-17 0.00 91.19]  24,045690.44
218 [ 158831926 S RS 2021-09-17 0.00 4550|  24,045644.94
219 |{f B f588322343B{E RS 52 2021-09-17 0.00 62.20| 24,045582.74
220 | e 15883846693 (5 IR T 2021-09-17 0.00 179.00|  24,045403.74
221 |fFe{588300049B {5 R % 2021-09-17 0.00 4560 24,045,358.14
292 |4 . {5883063695B % HR 55 5% 2021-09-17 0.00 56.00| 24,045,302.14
223 |1 H1(588388TTSIBE AR 5T 2021-09-17 0.00 50.40|  24,0453251.74
224 |8 (5883104425 S RF 7 2021-09-17 0.00 46.40| 24,045,205.34
225 | e {588339220:@ (5 AR5 3 2021-09-17 0.00 173.20|  24,045,032.14
226 | EFR S RO A G RTT AP R EBLEEE HnE 2021-09-17 0.00 5942.12|  24,039,090.02
227 |t EKEL RS At ED 2021-09-17 0.00 49,517.68|  23,989,572.34
298 [(HEHIRIN L HEEL60Z = (=, =8) RiEE 2021-09-17 0.00 12,000.00| 23,977,572.34
229 | R T RE65 S fRIES 2021-09-17 0.00 12,200.00|  23,965,372.34
230 |3 BB E A SR 2021-09-17 0.00 1,700.00|  23,963,672.34
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231 H%&Fﬁr&%mmi}m%ﬁxﬁ% ﬁé;ﬁ A{ é)}l« Ma21.00-17 0.00 7,800.00| 23,955,872.34
232 ﬁB‘f*iﬁ%Eﬁ%ﬁi&#ﬁ*’x hw;;’,f‘{ 2021-09-17 0.00 8,000.00|  23,047,872.34
233 |4 2 kR #3537 FRITE 2021-09-17 0.00 6,600.00| 23,941,272.34
234 |(TERBE B8R M EFTE 2021-09-17 0.00 101,126.79|  23,840,145.55
235 |fH4ta )R By S Tk R 5 2021-09-17 0.00 106,652.53|  23,733,493.02
236 [ AE=T KRR 2021-09-17 0.00 8,764.71| 23,724,728.31
237 |t R A ER S T AR 2021-09-17 0.00 113.87|  23,724,614.44
238 [t AE— TR EIEEHH 2021-09-17 0.00 213.75|  23,724,400.69
239 | RE - TR EPEE B 2021-09-17 0.00 103.62| 23,724,297.07
240 |1 AREEBER AR 2021-09-17 0.00 1,089.46| 23,723,207 .61
241 [t B4 SRR E R 2021-09-17 0.00 12.60{  23,723,195.01
042 LR E S T EEE R R 2021-09-17 0.00 115.53|  23,723,079.48
243 | it R AR A R8T S P AR R 2021-09-17 0.00 11.20{  23,723,068.28
044 |k ra ¥ DL EFE R 5 2021-09-17 0.00 742.00|  23,722,326.19
245 |{Hik s B {0 a5 2021-09-17 0.00 44951|  23,721,876.68
246 |t R A R AR R 2021-09-17 0.00 7.00| 23,721,869.68
247 |4t s mRSTHN T2l SRR 2021-09-17 0.00 368.26|  23,721,501.42
248 |t R R A S — B K 2021-09-17 0.00 105.83|  23,721,395.59
249 [(HEBR AR B HI SRR 2021-09-17 0.00 68.08|  23,721,327.51
250 |[{Hts RRRE=EIT R 2021-09-17 0.00 120.68|  23,721,206.83
251 [Tk PR =E2S AR 2021-09-17 0.00 131.20|  23,721,075.63
252 |t HEARE=EERA IR EK 2021-09-17 0.00 1,316,700.00|  22,404,375.63
253 | R A R =EE R SRR 2021-09-17 0.00 2,700.00| 22,401,675.63
254 (AR ARE=FEZNBIEK 2021-09-17 0.00 189,600.00|  22,212,075.63
256 | Ui S B I S RAT 2021-09-17 11,681.50 0.00| 22,223757.13
256 WA AP ERTFRIT 2021-09-17 30,302.00 0.00| 22,254,059.13
257 |WRE A MR FRIT 2021-09-17 40,160.90 0.00| 22,294,220.03
258 | m S B AR AT 2021-09-17 10,500.00 0.00| 22,304,720.03
269 | A B ISR IFHRAT 2021-09-17 26,234.00 0.00| 22,330,954.03
260 [{rEBE B I SIBFRIT 2021-09-17 13,920.00 0.00| 22,344,874.03
261 (Wit & Bt L&A TFRIT 2021-09-17 48,625.00 0.00| 22,393,499.03
262 |URE SN EIRIFRT 2021-09-17 25,982.40 0.00| 22,419,481.43
263 | KB 2 Bt &R TFRT 2021-09-17 18,800.00 0.00| 22,438,281.43
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264 |bURm 2B ISR RIT ' f}fa%]ﬁe-y 36,034.00 0.00 22,474,315.43
265 | R BURE R A28 T Ak = 29;,1‘-@5&;7 122.98 0.00| 22,474,438.41
066 | BB el k28 S — 2021-09-17 88.50 0.00| 22,474,526.91
267 | 33 FR2-3 A & RE3392TT/ A 2021-09-17 36.00 0.00| 22,474,562.91
268 | 22 ARd-9 A 4339270/ A (BF) 2021-09-17 20,352.00 0.00| 22,494,914.91
060 |(HAZREEREE4S T SiEaewN 2021-09-17 0.00 4,000.00| 22,490,914.91
270 | AR 4R HI BR 1618 i aK 2021-08-17 0.00 9,100.00| 22,481,814.91
271 |[{H 7SR R4S 2 —F &N 2021-09-17 0.00 6,900.00| 22,474,914.91
272 [R5 e 2021-09-17 0.00 9,800.00|  22,465,114.91
273 |k il 4710-12 A F4:300070/ A (RER) 2021-09-18 9,000.00 0.00| 22,474,114.91
974 | B BRI T T-9 A 427907/ A (R 2021-09-18 8,370.00 0.00| 22,482,484.91
975 | S EH4EE R T-0 8 74307078/ A (ER) 2021-09-18 9,210.00 0.00| 22,491,694.91
76 |l S EMREET- O AME114176/8 CHF) 2021-09-18 3,423.00 0.00| 22,495117.91
277 |HBAsTEPFEE SR (1-98) 2021-09-18 0.00 1,442.00| 22,493,675.91
278 |{F10BA AR K AL HMEh K 2021-09-18 0.00 4,500.00| 22,489,175.91
279 |1 0BA#7iA LR R £ 52 50% 2021-09-18 0.00 18.00|  22,489,157.91
280 | R AR R RS S 2 = tRIES 2021-09-18 0.00 8,500.00| 22,480,657.91
281 B /MR B - 15 R 2 —iREaK 2021-09-18 0.00 14,000.00| 22,466,657.91
9289 | H AR R 3120 F 2 T H A 2021-09-18 0.00 7,300.00| 22,459,357.91
283 [{(FZIEM ME T RRBEE S 2021-09-18 0.00 3,000.00| 22,456,357.91
284 |t E S EHEEEES L —HRREE 2021-09-18 0.00 3,500.00| 22,452,857.91
285 |1 E R B4R 4- 36 SR RES 2021-09-18 0.00 9,210.00|  22,443,647.91
286 | R IR RIS 1-30 R — K 2021-09-18 0.00 8,000.00| 22,435647.91
287 |bUR B 2B T & T RT 2021-09-18 29,800.00 0.00| 22,465447.91
288 |l S BT WS RAT 2021-09-18 41,937.00 0.00| 22,507,384.91
289 |t SR P ETRRIT 2021-09-18 45,918.00 0.00| 22,553,302.91
290 |{rEE SR EIATTRIT 2021-09-18 46,261.60 0.00| 22,599,564.51
291 | B b AeFI9 B FiL 438075/ A 2021-09-22 380.00 0.00| 22,599,944.51
292 | Rl 79 A H£123275/ A 2021-09-22 3,696.00 0.00| 22,603,640.51
293 |crim Rl 7-9 A 4123275/ A 2021-09-22 3,696.00 0.00| 22,607,336.51
204 Wk ET-9 AT &6167T/ A 2021-09-22 1,848,00 0.00| 22,609,184.51
205 |Mr AR Z pE R o9 A R 483975/ B 2021-09-22 539.00 0.00| 22,609,723.51
296 [HrmE e R s R T-9 A fl&960T/ A CEF) 2021-09-22 2,880.00 0.00| 22,612,603.51
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297 ¢ FEBARIA h TH 7" 202940 22 *t?l\ g'[ 0.00 13,800.00|  22,598,803.51
208 |4 B AR A 4 TAFALIERS X e/ oo 770000 2259110351
299 | TN R8A B TEL G I .=g§2'1i§9%:,445—“" 0.00 1,185.00|  22,589,918.51
300 |4 TrE A RO H I KEFHR S 202;1§09-22 0.00 1,806.00|  22,588,022.51
301 [ TEARIBH IR 2021-09-22 0.00 28,660.00|  22,559,372.51
302 | TAEANRIA tr TARVEERS 2021-09-22 0.00 1,460.00| 22,557,912.51
303 [T REFEARIRGITE 2021-09-22 0.00 37,275.00|  22,520,637.51
304 |4 DA KAEFEA RO A G R ER RS HIS 2021-09-22 0.00 272550 22,517,912.01
305 [ TR AR “HECE " INIES 2021-09-22 0.00 1,227.00|  22,516,685.01
306 [T REIEA RO A HEEEI 2021-09-22 0.00 1,520.00|  22,515,165.01
307 [ kX iEH A ROA 4 THE 2021-09-22 0.00 5,800.00| 22,509,365.01
308 [ Tk iEwE A R A B EEAAR R G 2021-09-22 0.00 474.00| 22,508,891.01
309 [{HEFIARIAMTE 2021-09-22 0.00 9,000.00| 22,499,891.01
310 [fHEFIA RO R B K EL RIS 2021-09-22 0.00 948.00| 22,498,943.01
311 [{fHEFIAR “HEKT “HNPER 2021-09-22 0.00 300.00| 22,498,643.01
312 (& BEERIAHITE 2021-09-22 0.00 10,100.00|  22,488,543.01
313 & HEERIA B TR 2021-09-22 0.00 1,000.00( 22,487,543.01
314 |t EE R B 0L EIR SIS 2021-09-22 0.00 474.00 22.487,669.01
315 |(HEA20 B 473 A BiRA i R TE100075/A 2021-09-22 0.00 1,000.00| 22,486,069.01
316 |fHmisMRIRARTE 2021-09-22 0.00 3,450.00| 22,482,619.01
317 [T MR E20-21 R R4 2021-09-22 0.00 5,100.00| 22,477,519.01
3187 (RIS S Yy —F THER 2021-09-22 0.00 2,900.00| 22,474,619.01
319 [Eir e ERE R IR0 T 2 —RiEs 2021-09-23 3,000.00 0.00| 22,477,619.01
320 |¥ih R AR R R 18R RES 2021-09-23 3,000.00 0.00] 22,480,619.01
B |0E o B TR RERANOES | e 1,500.00 0.00| 22482,119.01
322 gﬂ*ﬁ:‘zm155_9%145&%374’%/ R 5021.00-23 10,122.00 0.00|  22,492,241.01
sa[ls " R IEDERRR-BRUEAMERS | 261,600 6.00 0.00| 22,492,247.01
324 %ﬁ*%:mﬂ155"9)%145*&@34073/ A | 20210023 4,020.00 0.00| 22,496,267.01
325 %g%ﬁ%ﬁﬁggzmmﬂmﬁﬂ VRS | 90910023 6.00 0.00| 22,496,273.01
326 ﬁ%‘ﬁﬂ%%:lzsﬂlsﬁ—gﬁ14E|ﬁﬂﬁ10727—5/ R 2021-00-23 3,216.00 0.00{ 22,499,489.01
327 %gﬁ%é%@%w I5H-2021 %6 AL4BAE | 5091 09.03 6.00 0.00|  22,499,495.01
328 %ﬁﬁ%igﬁﬁ155‘9’%145*3‘@072%/-)% B | 20210023 3,216.00 0.00| 22,502,711.01
320 [{WEERICERLIOS—#., —HEEHFRIEE 2021-09-23 0.00 10,000.00| 22,492,711.01

F10M F14m  FTEREHH: 2021-10-29

[ ]




s, SRR R

el Jr

\20214R9 4

%

X W oM R

R == | B TG
= w E\D, Wl (erem| xuwem | & @ | BFA
330 |{ e drkp 28 S (RIES \ ﬁ‘/)?fﬁ(é\' (ﬁfﬁ\_, -23 0.00 3,000.00| 22,489,711.01
331 [Tk R ETI29-30F bR \5"**:?.,;=-,_W_k;yi&@§qloe-23 0.00 4,800.00 22,484,911.01
392 [T EF R T30 —HEEAK 2021-09-23 0.00 9,000.00|  22,475911.01
333 | (I EAfIE S = B A L2 iR 4k 2021-09-23 0.00 3,500.00| 22,472,411.01
334 s IC E 9 A M4 12607t/ A (KF) 2021-09-23 1,260.00 0.00| 22,473,671.01
935 |l I A X9 A # 418081/ A (KF) 2021-09-23 18,081.00 0.00{ 22,491,752.01
336 [liE B =X 7-9AAET1127T/ A (BR) 2021-09-23 21,336.00 0.00| 22,513,088.01
337 |iea A WIE X9 A f4:1643670/ A (RF) 2021-09-23 15,435.00 0.00| 22,528523.01
338 q&z:‘za%%fisﬁ 417104, 55/ A (BR) 2021-09-23 17,104.50 0.00| 22,545,627.51
339 Wik E P KO AT 417104 5075/ A (R5R) 2021-09-23 17,104.50 0.00| 22,562,732.01
340 | R 2 4R 1 16205 28K 2021-09-23 0.00 13,000.00|  22,549,732.01
341 ?”ﬁﬁﬁﬁm%?_gﬁ 2305833, 3376/ A (5 | 5091.09.24 611,666.66 0.00| 23,161,398.67
342 |rkine iR A 4262770/ A (RE) 2021-09-24 2,627.00 0.00| 23,164,025.67
343 |k E P4 Br9 A 4141870/ A (BF) 2021-09-24 1,418.00 0.00| 23,165,443.67
344 |k BT RIBK 2021-09-24 8,865.65 0.00| 23,174,309.32
345 gqjiugﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬁmﬁﬂﬁgm%%ﬁﬁEE 2021-09-24 0.00 10,000.00|  23,164,309.32
346 g?ﬁ %iﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬂaﬁaﬁﬁ%ﬁ’ﬁ%iﬁ 2021-09-24 0.00 16,000,00|  23,148,309.32
347 YRS B SRTFRIT 2021-09-24 40,368.00 0.00| 23,188,677.32
348 (iR A B I EIATFRIT 2021-09-24 38,307.00 0.00| 23,226,984.32
349 MR E SR I EE TR RIT 2021-09-24 13,000.00 0.00| 23,239,984.32
350 |l B IR SE TR IRAT 2021-09-24 42,584.00 0.00| 23,282,568.32
351 |UiEB S B EIEFRIT 2021-09-24 34,366,00 0.00| 23,316,934.32
352 |fu S R B PLE A THRT 2021-09-24 12,600.00 0.00| 23,329,534.32
353 KR S B I AR FRT 2021-09-24 39,946.20 0.00{ 23,369,480.52
354 MBS IR FRIT 2021-09-24 41,887.00 0.00| 23,411,367.52
355 |{HEE A E TRAEZRELR 2021-09-24 0.00 3,500.00{ 23,407,867.52
356 [z EHK E—X8-9 A M 4480070/ H (KF) 2021-09-26 9,600.00 0.00[ 23,417467.52
357 [k EdT (B FIBRK 2021-09-27 276.48 0.00| 23,417,744.00
358 | E LT E oA 425587/ A (RF) 2021-09-27 2,558.00 0.00|  23,420,302.00
350 [l EE=KT7-0A4630m/8 (KE) 2021-09-27 1,890.00 0.00| 23,422,192.00
360 |MeE 4R RR9 A 14405070/ A (RE) 2021-09-27 4,050.00 0.00] 23,426,242.00
361 Wi FAREET-9 4002550/ A (AR 2021-09-27 7,875.00 0.00{ 23,434,117.00
362 | TR BT E sk R RS 2021-09-27 0.00 25.00| 23,434,092.00
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363 | (R {F E R e RR S y: ozﬂ-i?dﬁj 0.00 10,00  23,434,082.00
364 | {4 FK % Bl TRk 23144,@9’-27 0.00 289.80|  23,433,792.20
365 | A BEKE BB EKR | 2021-09-27 0.00 534.60| 23,433,257.60
366 |4 RKE A ETLEKE 2021-09-27 0.00 648.00| 23,432,609.60
367 [+ A HKkE BT ES kAR 2021-09-27 0.00 225.40| 23,432,384.20
368 |4 H k& By T E KR T 2021-09-27 0.00 415.80| 23,431,968.40
369 |4 Mk AW E T SRR 2021-09-27 0.00 126.00{  23,431,842.40
370 |44 Flk %5 B v DMV B AbE 5% 2021-09-27 0.00 124.74|  23,431,717.66
371 |4 Bk 4 B P08 Tl F 7350 A 8 2 2021-09-27 0.00 37.80| 23,431,679.86
372 |y S B AR RIT 2021-09-27 7,269.76 0.00| 23,438,949.62
373 [liR S Bt M A RIT 2021-09-27 5,872.00 0.00| 23,444,821.62
374 | R SR I AR RAT 2021-09-27 8,031.00 0.00] 23,452,852.62
375 e B S B T & XA RAT 2021-09-27 32,115.00 0.00| 23,484,967.62
376 [{TiEEELs Bl—E& (HEEARD 2021-09-27 0.00 2,905.00| 23,482,062.62
377 | mEEN—& GEBTAD 2021-09-27 0.00 2,250.00| 23,479,812.62
478 |[HEEET-9 A B LI R EEEE T E1000T/A | 2021-09-27 0.00 3,000.00| 23,476,812.62
379 |l s BT 9 A A& 141870/ A (B 2021-09-28 4,254.00 0.00| 23,481,066.62
380 | F il #56-7 A 4126000/ 8 (K5 2021-09-28 2,520.00 0.00| 23,483,586.62
381 [l E S=RKr-9AM&860/A (B 2021-09-28 2,580.00 0.00] 23,486,166.62
382 (WMrEEBE=X6-9AME20797w/A (KE 2021-09-28 8,316.00 0.00|  23,494,482.62
383 |7 RS B s-9 B 4325070/ A (EFD) 2021-09-28 6,500.00 0.00| 23,500,982.62
384 |fhrrh R A TEs-9 AT £13305/A (KR 2021-09-28 2,660.00 0.00| 23,503,642.62
385 |7 R iE Rs-9 B A 422830/ A (5D 2021-09-28 4,566.00 0.00| 23,508,208.62
386 | s Rs-9 A f430247/ B (B 2021-09-28 6,048.00 0.00| 23,514,256.62
387 |WEREME—[X8-9 A7 £470470/ A (EFD 2021-09-28 9,408.00 0.00| 23,523,664.62
388 |l kL =S RO A B 430267/ A (B 2021-09-28 3,026.00 0.00| 23,526,690.62
389 |l AR AR R A 42257670/ A CRE) 2021-09-28 2,576.00 0.00| 23,529,266.62
390 [Zsin EEErE10-12 A F4182770/ B (B E) 2021-09-28 5,481.00 0.00| 23,534,747.62
301 [t ERHEROH B2 BEREXEST R 2021-09-28 0.00 124,639.80(  23,410,107.82
302 (Wi A S Bk LA PR AT 2021-09-28 24,630.00 0.00| 23,434,737.82
393 RS AR M EETFRIT 2021-09-28 31,841.80 0.00| 23,466,579.62
394 |l St R T-9 A 4226850/ A () 2021-09-28 6,774.00 0.00| 23,473,353.62
395 {37 BRI K AR BN ER 2021-09-28 0.00 4,500.00{ 23,468,853.62
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396 |1 7ML A1 [El 42 B 50% L% 07‘ ';. }gz?@%ﬁ 0.00 348.00|  23,468,505.62
397 |tk s Egnta =455 /240 (9A 275%&34}%"3‘*: . 25}21 09-28 0.00 1,080.00|  23,467,425.62
398 [T =4 in £ 4655 /2470 (&R 2021-09-28 0.00 1,104.00|  23,466,321.62
399 Wi S B WAL TFRIT 2021-09-29 31,736.49 0.00| 23,498,058.11
400 WoRE SIS IETFHRIT 2021-09-29 16,917.00 0.00| 23,514,975.11
401 [HrieB S B AT RIT 2021-09-29 36,900.26 0.00| 23,551,875.37
402 | RS AR M EETFRT 2021-09-29 10,259.80 0.00| 23,562,135.17
403 | MR AT AN LR BR 105 F s ik 2021-09-29 2,000.00 0.00| 23,564,135.17
404 Wit b X8 A Bk 5790075/ A 2021-09-29 900.00 0.00| 23,565,035.17
405 (Wit AYE X8 A Rk % 12005/ A 2021-09-29 120.00 0.00| 23,565,155.17
406 |Wrpte B b X 8 A F4:1600050/ B (R5F) 2021-09-29 15,000.00 0.00| 23,580,155.17
407 | B e A Y X 8 A B 529000t/ A 2021-09-29 900.00 0.00| 23,581,055.17
408 | E B Re A Ai3R1205T/ B 2021-09-29 120.00 0.00| 23,581,175.17
409 |WeEtfe K8 H 4151507/ F (B5R) 2021-09-29 15,150.00 0.00| 23,596,325.17
410 |WeE e B b X8 A Bk #9005/ A 2021-09-29 900.00 0.00| 23,597,225.17
411 |WeE s b X8 A #4150007T/ B (BF) 2021-09-29 15,000.00 0.00| 23,612,225.17
412 |Ursk s ieig -9 A F4:2533 7w/ B (R E) 2021-09-29 7,599.00 0.00| 23,619,824.17
413 | mr kA 7-9 A 14130076/ A (BF) 2021-09-29 3,900.00 0.00| 23,623,724.17
414 | T EnlET-9 AR £12807m/ B (AF) 2021-09-29 3,840.00 0.00| 23,627,564.17
416 |yE AR A 7-9 H 4336070/ (RS 2021-09-29 10,080.00 0.00| 23,637,644.17
416 |fHEE LB FRIT IR 2021-09-29 0.00 2,912.15|  23,634,732.02
417 (11 {5 B kAL BIER 2021-09-29 0.00 4,500.00(  23,630,232.02
418 |+ 11\ {5 FE3R [l & #50% 2021-09-29 0.00 201.00|  23,630,031.02
419 | s b B X9 A B 590078/ A 2021-09-30 900.00 0.00| 23,630,931.02
420 Mg BB X9 A R iE% 12050/ A 2021-00-30 120.00 0.00| 23,631,051.02
421 | e 9 A f 41764075/ A (B 2021-09-30 17,640.00 0.00| 23,648,691.02
422 KRR ESHT-9OAfE&224Tn/ A (EFD 2021-09-30 6,741.00  0.00| 23,655,432.02
423 W rRBtARAR A B T-9 A 445076/ B 2021-09-30 1,350.00 0.00| 23,656,782.02
424 WPt AR A R T-9 A 4375150/ A (RS 2021-09-30 11,253.00 0.00| 23,668,035.02
A5 |48 B B SO e R L 58T S R AR 2021-09-30 0.00 6,500.00| 23,661,535.02
426 | {45 B R ELEE LR85 R i REE 2021-09-30 0.00 9,000.00|  23,652,535.02
A27 MR IT BN SRR S 2021-09-30 0.00 10.00|  23,652,525.02
428 | iR A B SRR ARAT 2021-09-30 39,096.64 0.00| 23,691,621.66
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429 R SR AR T RT 7 r7 /30‘5; 09-30 15,876.00 0.00| 23,707,497.66
430 | (R BB B AT 44T | 2021-09-30 4,161.00 000| 23711,658.66
431 |y — X 8-9 A M4£:640070/ A CEER) 2021-09-30 12,800.00 0.00| 23,724,458.66
432 W IR R 7-9 A 4252070/ A (A F) 2021-09-30 7,560.00 0.00| 23732,018.66
& i 3,558,906.07 2,821,669.52
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BES $in 3000700 | 1,700. 00 237. 00 4,937. 00
¥ H It *x& 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
wTE XE 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4,437.00
E HE 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4,437.00
=AN FLE 2, 700. 00 1, 500. 00 237. 00 4, 437. 00
R K MEEE 4, 400. 00 250. 00 237. 00 4, 887. 00
AEHE H 44 4,100. 00 210. 00 237. 00 4,547. 00
PR PR 3, 750. 00 200. 00 237. 00 4, 187. 00
AFE R, ER 3, 750. 00 200. 00 237.00 4,187.00
(EFERS PER 3, 400. 00 200. 00 237.00 3, 837. 00
¥ B HER 3, 400. 00 200. 00 237. 00 3, 837. 00
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B8 EER 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00
ZHRA ELPE R 2, 250. 00 237. 00 2, 487. 00
B 3C% ELZE 5 3, 450. 00 275. 00 237. 00 3, 962. 00
BiE % fELZE &R 5,175. 00 80. 00 118. 50 5, 373. 50
1 5 ELZE & 3, 450. 00 275. 00 237. 00 3, 962. 00
B EHIE R 3, 450. 00 275. 00 237. 00 3,962. 00
ki IR 3, 450. 00 275. 00 237. 00 3, 962. 00
MER IR 2, 250. 00 237.00 2, 487. 00
xR & fE3E R 3, 450. 00 275. 00 237. 00 3, 962. 00
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BT BZEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 2, 200. 00
i BEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 2, 200. 00
57k BEAR 500. 00 1, 700. 00 237. 00 2, 437. 00
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